
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/05; Name= GBEL LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201705240001
81460

05/24/2017
11:07:33

GBEL LLC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Other:SEE
INST NO
LEGAL

201705240001
81440

05/24/2017
11:07:31

GBEL LLC Grantee DEEDS PATE THRASH
HEATHER

Sec:11
Twn:24N
Rng:12E Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201705240001
81450

05/24/2017
11:07:32

GBEL LLC Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Other:SEE
INST NO
LEGAL


