Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/05; Name= GBEL LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201705240001 81460	05/24/2017 11:07:33	GBEL LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK						Other:SEE INST NO LEGAL
201705240001 81440	05/24/2017 11:07:31	GBEL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	PATE THRASH HEATHER						Sec:11 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201705240001 81450	05/24/2017 11:07:32	GBEL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK						Other:SEE INST NO LEGAL